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Meet Results: 2017 McDonald's Queensland Championships

11/12/2017 - 2:31 PM
2017 McDonald's Queensland Championships - 9/12/2017 to 15/12/2017

Event 99 Girls 13 Year Olds 800 LC Metre Freestyle

1 Davison-McGovern, Jac
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9 Rowe-Hagans, Chloe
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:52.06 (37.19)
:05.97 (37.62)
:20.73 (37.90)
:36.44 (38.54)
:49.70 (36.57)
Chandler
1:08.53 (36.35)
:23.56 (38.14)
:39.37 (38.09)
:54.92 (37.91)
:09.76 (37.60)
:25.43 (37.81)
:40.55 (37.74)
:51.76 (34.89)
Noosa
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10:00.83

10:05.34

9:51.76

10:00.56

9:00.06

9:03.94

9:14.42

9:15.23

9:26.94

r:+0.77 33.40 1:10.80 (37.40)
1:48.42 (37.62) 2:26.14 (37.72)
3:03.67 (37.53) 3:41.99 (38.32)
4:20.34 (38.35) 4:58.46 (38.12)
5:36.22 (37.76) 6:15.18 (38.96)
6:54.07 (38.89) 7:31.47 (37.40)
8:09.24 (37.77) 8:47.48 (38.24)
9:24.66 (37.18) 10:00.56 (35.90)
Event 99 Girls 14 Year Olds 800 LC Metre Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed
1 Gan (V), Ching Hwee 14 Singapore 8:53.13
r:+0.34 30.77 1:04.34 (33.57)
1:38.36 (34.02) 2:13.03 (34.67)
2:47.29 (34.26) 3:21.96 (34.67)
3:56.11 (34.15) 4:30.56 (34.45)
5:04.18 (33.62) 5:38.10 (33.92)
6:11.73 (33.63) 6:45.74 (34.01)
7:19.42 (33.68) 7:53.29 (33.87)
8:27.23 (33.94) 9:00.06 (32.83)
2 Timpani, Taylor 14 All Saints 9:08.78
r:+0.61 30.80 1:03.98 (33.18)
1:37.89 (33.91) 2:11.86 (33.97)
2:45.81 (33.95) 3:20.09 (34.28)
3:54.38 (34.29) 4:29.07 (34.69)
5:03.35 (34.28) 5:38.24 (34.89)
6:12.69 (34.45) 6:47.61 (34.92)
7:22.24 (34.63) 7:56.78 (34.54)
8:31.12 (34.34) 9:03.94 (32.82)
3 Perkins, Sarah 14 MtCrkMool'aba 9:27.22
r:+0.73 30.12 1:03.96 (33.84)
1:38.87 (34.91) 2:13.53 (34.66)
2:48.79 (35.26) 3:24.15 (35.36)
3:59.42 (35.27) 4:34.86 (35.44)
5:10.70 (35.84) 5:45.39 (34.69)
6:20.11 (34.72) 6:56.20 (36.09)
7:31.78 (35.58) 8:07.02 (35.24)
8:41.47 (34.45) 9:14.42 (32.95)
4 Starr, Jade 14 Nudgee College 9:07.86
r:+0.63 31.54 1:05.77 (34.23)
1:40.91 (35.14) 2:16.40 (35.49)
2:51.64 (35.24) 3:26.89 (35.25)
4:01.82 (34.93) 4:37.22 (35.40)
5:12.41 (35.19) 5:47.58 (35.17)
6:22.55 (34.97) 6:57.78 (35.23)
7:32.63 (34.85) 8:07.94 (35.31)
8:42.03 (34.09) 9:15.23 (33.20)
5 Goddard, Ella 14 TAS Cairns 9:17.23
r:+0.48 31.77 1:05.75 (33.98)
1:40.86 (35.11) 2:16.12 (35.26)
2:51.48 (35.36) 3:26.27 (34.79)
4:01.67 (35.490) 4:37.34 (35.67)
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:43.80 (36.24)
:56.89 (36.80)
:10.85 (37.15)
:25.20 (37.38)
:39.99 (37.60)
:54.89 (37.45)
9:09.40 (36.83)
14 Beech, Innes
r:+0.61 31.74
:44.02 (36.07)
:57.14 (35.74)
:11.20 (36.85)
:126.34 (37.27)
:41.97 (37.28)
:56.00 (36.990)
:10.67 (36.81)
15 Abela, Mia
r:+0.50 33.78
:47.04 (36.89)
:00.50 (36.59)
:14.66 (37.18)
:29.37 (37.54)
:44.45 (37.85)
:59.67 (37.76)
:15.16 (37.81)
16 Ward, Shae
r:+0.70 33.00
:47.20 (37.36)
:01.70 (37.34)
:16.54 (37.29)
:32.02 (37.41)
:47.94 (37.73)
:03.88 (37.94)
:18.36 (36.99)
17 Allars, Madeline
r:+0.72 32.20
:45.32 (36.83)
:59.33 (37.06)
:14.43 (37.55)
:30.32 (38.02)
:46.51 (38.26)
:02.57 (37.91)
:18.30 (37.60)
18 Brieschke, Ava
r:+0.38 31.28
:43.69 (37.20)
:59.50 (37.74)
:14.91 (37.47)
:31.11 (37.78)
:48.09 (38.68)
:05.45 (38.47)
:22.26 (38.10)
19 Ferreira, Emily
31.74
:45.62 (36.86)
:02.14 (37.95)
:18.41 (38.13)
:35.09 (37.56)
:51.74 (37.94)
:08.42 (37.76)
:24.37 (37.39)
20 Kelso, Georgia
r:+0.65 32.23
1:46.76 (37.50)
3:03.11 (37.73)
4:20.08 (39.10)
5:37.11 (38.88)
6:54.77 (38.43)

W oo uUThANER LCoooauThNER LoooNuThweR oNoOUVT A WER ONOTUVTANBR Nouh R
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:120.09 (36.29)
:33.70 (36.81)
:47.82 (36.97)
:02.39 (37.19)
:17.44 (37.45)
:32.57 (37.68)
:45.44 (36.04)
14 Bond 9:39.43 9:45.97
1:07.95 (36.21)
:21.40 (37.38)
:34.35 (37.21)
:49.07 (37.87)
:04.69 (38.35)
:19.10 (37.13)
:33.86 (37.86)
:45.97 (35.30)
14 TSS Aquatics 9:54.71 9:50.89
1:10.15 (36.37)
:23.91 (36.87)
:37.48 (36.98)
:51.83 (37.17)
:06.60 (37.23)
:21.91 (37.46)
:37.35 (37.68)
:50.89 (35.73)
14 Fraser Coast 9:48.27 9:53.46
1:09.84 (36.84)
:24.36 (37.16)
:39.25 (37.55)
:54.61 (38.07)
:10.21 (38.19)
:25.94 (38.00)
:41.37 (37.49)
:53.46 (35.10)
Somerset GC 9:41.12 9:55.06
1:08.49 (36.29)
:22.27 (36.95)
:36.88 (37.55)
:52.30 (37.87)
:08.25 (37.93)
:24.66 (38.15)
:40.70 (38.13)
:55.06 (36.76)
14 Rackley 9:57.44 9:59.47
1:06.49 (35.21)
:21.76 (38.07)
:37.44 (37.94)
:53.33 (38.42)
:09.41 (38.30)
:26.98 (38.89)
:44.16 (38.71)
:59.47 (37.21)
14 Mackay Cylones 9:48.51 10:01.50
1:08.76 (37.02)
:24.19 (38.57)
:40.28 (38.14)
:57.53 (39.12)
:13.80 (38.71)
:30.66 (38.92)
:46.98 (38.56)
10:01.50 (37.13)
14 Brisbane Grammar 9:54.79 10:06.17
1:09.26 (37.03)
2:25.38 (38.62)
3:40.98 (37.87)
4:58.23 (38.15)
6:16.34 (39.23)
7:34.44 (39.67)
8:51.37 ()
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